11/20/200

gid LastName

401 HOUSTO

407 JOHANS

Totals:

Drawer

($594.27)
$248.41

($345.86)

Drawer Report OR

Fills Coupons Paid Void #Paids/Void
QRace

$0.00 $0.00  ($4,616.95) ($89.50) 76

$0.00 $0.00 ($796.42) ($7.50) 16

($5,413.37) ($97.00) 92

Handle Net Handle
$4,112.18 $4,022.68
$1,052.33 $1,044.83
$5,164.51 $5,067.51

$0.00

$0.00

209

81

290



