## Drawer Report OR

11/20/200

gid LastName	<u>Drawer</u>	<u>Fills</u>	Coupons	<u>Paid</u>	<u>Void</u>	#Paids/Void	<b>Handle</b>	Net Handle	<u>Checks</u>	<u># Tic</u>
					<b>QRace</b>					
401 HOUSTO	(\$594.27)	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$4,616.95)	(\$89.50)	76	\$4,112.18	\$4,022.68	\$0.00	209
407 JOHANS	\$248.41	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$796.42)	(\$7.50)	16	\$1,052.33	\$1,044.83	\$0.00	81
Totals:	(\$345.86)			(\$5,413.37)	(\$97.00)	92	\$5,164.51	\$5,067.51		290